
Page 1 of 2 

  Community Preservation Fund Applications for 2013 
January 2013 

 Applicant Project Amount 
Requested 

BOS Priority 
Dec. 12 &  

Change in 
Requested 

Amount 

Project 
Hearing  

Date & 
Time 

CPC  

Liaison  

1 Town of Acton  
Open Space Committee    

Open Space Set Aside $ 400,000.00   3 12/13/12 
7:45 PM 

P. Ashton 

2 Acton Housing Authority  Sachem Way Siding Replacement   $ 203,000.00 - 01/24/13 
7:30 PM 

K. Sghia-
Hughes 

3 Town of Acton  
Nat. Resources & Friends of 
the Acton Arboretum 

Acton Arboretum Wildflower 
Boardwalk  

$  24,000.00 6 12/13/12 
7:50 PM 

T. Beyer 

4 Town of Acton  
Municipal Properties  

Historic Streetscapes  - Planting of 
Shade Trees in Historic Districts  

$  10,000.00 7 12/13/12 
8:05 PM 

R. Bourdon 

5 Town of Acton  
Recreation Commission  

NARA Picnic Pavilion  $230,000.00 1 01/10/13 
8:00 PM 

A. Green 

6 Town of Acton  
Recreation Commission  

NARA Improvements ($57,500)   01/10/13 
8:25 PM 

D. Hunter 

   Upper Fields Comfort Sta. Design $ 25,000.00 5 

   Amphitheater Electric. Cage Shed  $ 20,500.00 NO  -  $0.00 

   NARA Park Gateway Sign $ 12,000.00 NO  -  $0.00 

7 Town of Acton  
Recreation Commission  

Elm Street Playground & Tennis 
Courts   

$ 75,000.00 4 01/10/13 
7:45 PM 

C. Roman-
Kreuze 

8 Town of Acton  

Recreation Commission  

Goward Playground   $ 30,000.00 NO  -  $0.00 01/10/13 
7:45 PM 

B. Mercier 

9 Acton Historical Commission  Asa Parlin House  $283,000.00 NO  -  $0.00 12/13/12 
8:15 PM 

T. Beyer 



Page 2 of 2 
 

Community Preservation Fund Applications for 2013 

January 2013 

 Applicant Project Amount 
Requested 

BOS Priority 
Dec. 12 &  

Change in 
Requested 

Amount 

Project 
Hearing  

Date & 
Time 

CPC  

Liaison  

10 West Acton Baptist Church  Belfry Restoration  $ 20,625.00 - 01/10/13 
8:35 PM 

S. Mitchell-
Hardt & 
T. Beyer 

11 West Acton Baptist Church  Master Plan  $ 25,000.00 - 01/10/13 
8:45 PM 

S. Mitchell-
Hardt &  
T. Beyer 

12 Town of Acton  

Historic District Commission 

Preservation Loan Program $150,000.00 8 

$100,000 

01/24/13 
7:45 PM 

W. Foster & 
D. Clough 

13 Town of Acton 

Morrison Farm Committee 

Morrison Farm Improvements 
(multi-year)  

$2,752,000.00 2 01/24/13 
8:00 PM 

P. Ashton & 
R. Bourdon 

14 Town of Acton CPA Administrative Support $48,420.00    

 

 

 

Total Requested Funds 

$3,913,045.00    

                                   

 

= PROJECT WITHDRAWN or 
CHANGED 

= PROJECT HEARING HELD 

 

Revised as of 12/19/12 


